Check out our exciting new website at www.bobstewart.com.au

- BOB STEWA_RT%

KILBREDA COLLEGE
UNIFORM PRICE LIST

Kilbreda College uniform is available to purchase from

THEBOB STEWART UNIFORM SHOP
54 - 56 FLORENGE STREET, MENTONE.
Phone: 9036 7367 | Email: Mentone@hbobstewart.com.au

AGADEMIC UNIFORM
SUMMER UNIFORM WINTER UNIFORM

Blazer From $176.95 Blazer From $176.95
Dress From $ 72.95 Skirt From $ 94.95
Pullover (Ruby) From$ 74.95 Blouse $34.95
Year 12 Pullover (Black) From$ 74.95 Tie $ 1495
Socks- Tights (Black) From$ 8.50
Anklet Socks (White, 2pk) $ 195 Pullover (Ruby) From$ 74.95
Knee-high Socks White, 2pk) $ 9.95 Year 12 Pullover (Black) From $ 74.95

Scarf (Ruby) optional $ 150

Gloves (Ruby) Optional $ 1725

Socks, scarves and gloves are to be purchased only from Bob Stewart Uniform Shop

SPORT UNIFORM
COMPULSORY ITEMS OPTIONALITEMS
Polo Top $34.95 Rugby Top (Yrs 7-10, Winter only) $ 74.95
Sport Shorts $26.95
Sport Jacket $ 89.95
Track Pants (Terms 2 and 3) $54.95
Sport Socks $7.95
Sports Cap $ 14.95
SCHOOLBAG & ACCESSORIES
School Bag (Compulsory)
Chiropak Il XL $89.95
SCHOOL SHOES
GIRLS SCHOOL SHOES
HARRISON “/ndy” HI SHINE BLACK Sizes 4-9 $119.95

Lace-up version only

All our prices are firm until 1 March 2017
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KILBREDA COLLEGE



BOB STEWART UNIFORM SHOP

LOCATION & TRADING HOURS

54 -56 FLORENCE STREET, MENTONE
Phone: 9036 736 7 | Email: Mentone@bobstewart.com.au
NORMAL TRADING HOURS

Tuesday 8:30am - 4:30pm
Wednesday 8:30am - 4:30pm
Thursday 8:30am - 4:30pm
Saturday 9:30am -12:30pm

LAST DAY OF TRADE FOR 2016 THURSDAY 15 DECEMBER
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2017 BAGK TO SCHOOL HOLIDAY TRADING HOURS
JANUARY 2017

Thursday 12 8:30am-4:30pm

Saturday 14 9:30am-12:30pm

Tuesday 17 8:30am-4:30pm

Wednesday 18 8:30am-4:30pm

Thursday 19 8:30am-7:00pm  Extended trading day

Saturday 21 9:30am-12:30pm

Tuesday 24 8:30am-4:30pm

Wednesday 25 8:30am-4:30pm

Thursday 26 CLOSED Australia Day

Saturday 28 9:30am-12:30pm

NORMAL TRADING HOURS RESUME TUESDAY 31 JANUARY 2017



FREE UNIFORM!

YOU COULD BE ONE OF TWO LUCKY CUSTOMERS TO WIN THE MAJOR PRIZE!
PURCHASE YOUR NEW UNIFORM BEFORE 5pm SATURDAY 7 JANUARY 2017
AND YOU COULD GO INTO THE DRAW TO HAVE THE COST OF YOUR
NEW UNIFORM REFUNDED!

Conditions apply. Minimum S200. Maximum S1000. See in store for details.

SCHOOL HOLIDAY TRADING DAYS 2017

APRIL1-17 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Saturday 1 April 9:30am-12:30pm
Saturday 8 April 9:30am-12:30pm
Tuesday 11 April 8:30am - 4:30pm
Wednesday 12 April 8:30am - 4:30pm
Thursday 13 April 8:30am-7:00pm

ANZAGC DAY WEEKEND
Saturday 22 April 9:30am-12:30pm

JULY1-16 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Tuesday 11 July 8:30am - 4:30pm
Wednesday 12 July 8:30am - 4:30pm
Thursday 13 July 8:30am - 4:30pm
Saturday 15 July 9:30am-12:30pm

SEPTEMBER 23 - OCTOBER 8 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Tuesday 3 October 8:30am-4:30pm
Wednesday 4 October 8:30am-4:30pm
Thursday 5 October 8:30am-4:30pm
Saturday 7 October 9:30am-12:30pm

THE MENTONE STORE WILL BE CLOSED ON THE FOLLOWING DATES IN 2017

KILBREDA COLLEGE

JANUARY JULY
Thursday 26 January Australia Day Saturday 1 July
MARCH Tuesday 4 July
Saturday 11 March Labour Day Wednesday 5 July
APRIL Thursday 6 July
Tuesday 4 April Saturday 8 July
Wednesday 5 April SEPTEMBER
Thursday 6 April Saturday 23 September
Saturday 15April  Easter Saturday Tuesday 26 September
Tuesday 25 April  ANZAG day Wednesday 27 September
JUNE Thursday 28 September
Saturday 10 June Queens BirthdayW/end Saturday 30 September
NOVEMBER

Saturday 4 November Melbourne Gup W/end
Tuesday TNovember Melbourne Gup Day



